Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

55 OKLAHOMA

EO12

110
114
214
251

116

OKC CHARTER:

KIPP REACH

COLL.
Regular Certified Salaries $80,363.40
Unused Leave for Certified Staff $1,671.84
Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $138.00
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $5,212.90
Personnel
TRS Offset for Certified Staff $846.32

Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $88,232.46

172064: MCDANIEL, TRACY

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 214
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 251
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 116
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 114 Unused Leave for Certified
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head Staff

of Charter School

112 110 Base Salary
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 213 Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 214 Fringe Life Ins-CP
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 114 Unused Leave for Certified
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis Staff

tress/Head of School

112 116 TRS Offset Credit
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

Base Salary

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

$154,021.00
$80,363.00

$138.00

$5,213.00

$846.00

$1,672.00

$53,576.00

$6,967.00

$92.00

$3,475.00

$1,115.00

$564.00



