## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## **55 OKLAHOMA**

E012	OKC CHARTER: Enc: S KIPP REACH COLL.	\$0.00	Warrants: \$88,232.4	16			
110	Regular Certified Salaries		\$80,363.40	172064: MCDANIEL, TRACY			\$154,021.00
114	Unused Leave for Certified Staff		\$1,671.84	115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$80,363.00
214	Life Insurance - Certified Personnel		\$138.00			,	
251	Retirement - District-Paid - Certified		\$5,212.90	of Charter School			
	Personnel		, ,	115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$138.00
116	TRS Offset for Certified Staff		\$846.32	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		o .	
				of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$5,213.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		Ğ	
				of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$846.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
				of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief	114	Unused Leave for Certified	\$1,672.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	Staff		
				of Charter School			
				112	110	Base Salary	\$53,576.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	;		
				tress/Head of School			
				112	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$6,967.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	;		
				tress/Head of School			
				112		Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$92.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	;		
				tress/Head of School			
				112	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$3,475.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	5		
				tress/Head of School			
				112		Unused Leave for Certified	\$1,115.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	Staff		
				tress/Head of School		TD0.0% . 0 . W.	<b>^-</b>
				112	_	TRS Offset Credit	\$564.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School	3		